
343218 
_ 343246 
343247 
343248 
343249 
343250 
343251 
343254 
343255 
343256 
343257 
343259 
343260 
343261 
343262 
343263 
343268 
343269 
343272, 
343273 
343274, 
343275 
343276 
343277 
343278 
343279 

343270 
343280 
343281 
343282 
343283 
343284. 
343285 
343286. 
343287. 
343288 
343289 
343290. 
343291: 
343292 
343293: 
343294: 
343295 
343296" 
343299 
343300 
343301' 
343302 
343304" 
343305 
343306 
343307 
343303, 
343308, 
343309 
343310, 
343511, 
543512, 
343313, 
343314, 
343315, 
343316 
343317. 
343318 
343319 
343320. 
343321, 
3433522, 
343323, 
343324, 
343325, 
343326. 
343327, 
343328 
343329, 
343330. 
343331. 
343532 
343333 
343335: 
343336" 
545337’ 
343338 
343339 
343340 
343341 
343342 
545345. 
543544 
543545 
543546 

Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Ct. Com. Pleas~Judges 
Ct. Com. Pleas~Clerks 
Ct. Com. Pleas-Reporters 
Ct. Com. Pleas-Bailiffs 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Ethel Kenney 
D. W. Kiester 
Syble Martin 
0. J. Moyer 
Dr. 0. E. Robinson 
Dr. 0. E. Robinson 
Burl Sampson 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Clarence A. Wann 
Martin Towel Supply Co. 
Dr. Ralph McGill 
County Clinic 
C. S. Avery 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Opal Iunceford 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. . 
Ralsa F. Morley 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol. Lab. 
Court Clerk 
Medical Arts Laboratories 
B. & N. Grocery 
Dick Bardon's 
Alice Bell 
Geo. Bunch Gro. & Mkt. 
Frank G. Couper, Inc. 
We K, Gay Welding Co. 
Montgomery Ward Co. 
J. C. Penney Co.” 
Possey~Appleby General Tire Co. 
E. K, Rowell 
Geo. Rucker 
Sand Springs Leader 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Tulsa Paper Company 
Bert Turner 
County Farm 
Domestic Laundry 
Herbert Forrest 
Welfare Department 
Adams Motor Company 
The American News Company 
Florence Bearden 
Mary Binkey 
John B. Boyd 
Bradley Key & Lock Co. 
Harold Bailey Funeral Home 
Eva Mae Burley 
L. Bynum 
Collins-Dietz-Morris Co. 
Commander Ptg. Co. 
Consumers K. C. Market 
Cook Paint & Varnish Co. 
Elva DeArman 
Gertie Dickey 
Myrtle Donnell 
Downs ~=Randolph Co. 
Downs~-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
Empire Roofing & Insulation Co. 
Bert Gepson 
Sarah Holcomb 
Edward F. Jones 
Clay C. Jones~ 
Nora Keeley 
Maevena McClain 
John S. McDonald 
Mercy Hospital 
Lace Moseley 
Lace Moseley 
Cliff Myers 
Bill Newell 
Pat O'Brien 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Power & Water Co. 
Parrish, Inc. . 
Henry Payne 
Eva L. Perry 
Eva L. Perry 
Public Service Co. 
Pure White Dairy Co. 

Supplies 
Payroll 

" 

ft 

Inspection 

Salary 
Labor 
Labor 
Salary 

Expenses 
Labor 
Salary 

" 

Service ; 
Rental of Radium 
Payroll 
Salary 
Salary 

Service 
Salary 
Services 
Payroll 
Supplies 

tt 

Salary 
Supplies 

" 

it 

tt 

tt 

% 

Labor 
Supplies 

" 

Labor 
Payroll 
Laundry Service 
Rent 
Payroll ' 
Supplies 

Rent 
i" 

Expenses 
Supplies 
Amb. Service 
Rent 
Supplies 

i! 

tt 

" 

Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Bupplies 

st 

'! 

it 

Roofing Courthouse 
Rent 
Rent 
Postage 
Foreign Fees 
Rent 
Rent 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 

Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies 
Service 

w 

" 

Repairs 
Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees 

f 

Service 
Supplies 

-November 2nd, 1942. 

5270 
1600.00 
1180.00 
600.00 
460-00 

2-50 
2.50 

160.00 
8.00 

14.00 
77.50 

250.00 
50.00 
16.31 
70.00 

170.00 
1.50 

50.00 
1853.50 
200.00 
450.00 
125.00 
150 

£285 35 
100.00 

2629.07 
56.00 
90.33 
39.35 
60.00 
46.90 
1.50 

132.50 
28.50 
44.01 
4.50 
2.00 

10.00 
14.00 
4.20 

52476 

10.00 
1374.50 

26.51 
60.00 

1345.00 
47.98 
51.46 
10.00 
10.00 
14.09 
1.75 

12.00 
10.00 
8.00 

145 .68 
«85 

47.85 
087 

6-00 
6.00 

10.00 
Disallowed 

3.60 
5.15 
«50 

4.65 
1957.60 

6-00 
3-50 

50.00 
10.15 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
87.50 
6.50 
3.50 

11.85 
5.35 

13.00 
«90 
«90 

5.85 
51.94 
15.68 
3-25 

025 
1.85 
1.00 
7.76 


